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Proba Licenza Club Cat. Data N. Nome Xog rk M Ins con car # ins. r/b/e

50 m BM AG13407 ADAOR BM 2015-12-29 (t) Izan Gonzalez Bedoya 8.23 1 8,23 1 1 2

50 m BM
AG16723 LIM_O BM 2016-03-30 (t) Maeloc Barreiro Soto 8.26 2 8,26 1 1 2

50 m BM
AG17004 OUROR BM 2016-07-18 (t) Martín Gómez Alonso 8.41 5 8,41 1 1 2

50 m BM
AG19868 LIM_O BM 2015-07-08 (e) (t) Enrique Palma Lazcano 8.82 7 8,78 1 1 2

50 m BM
AG13379 ADAOR BM 2015-08-19 (t) Diego Espido Arias 9.05 10 8,61 1 1 2

50 m BM
AG18819 PUROR BM 2015-03-18 (t) Lucas Rojo Álvarez 9.06 11 9,06 1 1 2

50 m BM
AG18980 PUROR BM 2015-08-03 (t) Pedro Carballo Gómez 9.13 13 9,13 1 1 2

50 m BM
AG16678 ADAOR BM 2016-01-05 (t) Daniel Bermudez Carracedo 9.58 24 9,50 1 1 2

50 m BM
AG19078 PUROR BM 2015-08-09 (t) Diego Martin Doallo 9.63 25 9,63 1 1 2

50 m BM
AG20572 ADAOR BM 2015-03-09 (t) Mateo Varela Tato 9.63 26 9,63 1 1 2

50 m BM
AG14349 PUROR BM 2015-11-13 (t) Martín Mosqueira Parracia 10.37 39 10,20 1 0 1

50 m BM
AG18767 PUROR BM 2016-12-19 (t) Alberto Míguez Currás 10.88 43 10,88 1 0 1

50 m BM
AG16590 PUROR BM 2016-11-22 (t) David Mouriño Vázquez 11.29 45 11,29 1 0 1

50 m BM
AG12975 PUROR BM 2016-04-13 (t) Mario Pereira Belmonte 9,37 1 0 1

60 m AM AG13301 LIM_O AM 2013-10-16 (t) Adrián Chapado Cestrone 8.94 2 8,94 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG16718 ADAOR AM 2013-09-09 (t) Eiden Ferrer Reynoso 9.12 3 9,12 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG19129 OUROR AM 2013-02-09 (t) Erik González Cid 9.16 4 9,16 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG18487 LIM_O AM 2014-12-24 (t) Bruno Saa Álvarez 9.21 6 9,21 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG15880 PUROR AM 2014-01-11 (t) Noel Rodríguez González 9.51 9 9,32 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG13374 ADAOR AM 2014-11-04 (t) Roi Gallego Sanchez 9.51 10 9,25 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG13365 ADAOR AM 2013-07-07 (t) Yoel Blanco Nuñez 9.79 14 9,69 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG10928 ADAOR AM 2013-03-18 (t) Matias Mendez Rey 10.04 21 9,69 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG18721 OUROR AM 2013-12-12 (t) Nicolás Valencia López 10.05 22 10,05 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG10891 ADAOR AM 2014-04-08 (t) Daniel Alvarez Vega 10.20 27 9,88 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG12124 PUROR AM 2014-11-10 (t) Guillermo Rodríguez Cuello 10.33 30 10,33 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG11798 OUROR AM 2013-08-21 (t) Lois Ascón Dorrío 10.37 34 10,37 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG13929 OUROR AM 2013-12-23 (t) Naím Grandío Castro 10.70 39 10,70 1 1 2

60 m AM
AG14507 OUROR AM 2014-12-30 (t) André Grandío Castro 11.06 43 10,22 1 0 1

60 m AM
AG10895 ADAOR AM 2014-03-13 (t) Mateo Ocampo Matias 12.17 52 11,42 1 0 1

80 m IM AG3485 ADAOR IM 2012-12-26 (t) Anton Prieto Cortizo 11.00 2 11,00 1 0 1

80 m IM
AG15715 OUROR IM 2011-05-11 (e) (t) Marcos Abeso Obono 11.15 3 11,15 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG2025481 OUROR IM 2011-10-25 (t) David Garcia Fernandez 11.25 4 11,25 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG2026590 OUROR IM 2011-03-09 (t) Alejandro Blanco Miguelez 11.34 5 11,34 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG13364 OUROR IM 2011-10-09 (t) Anton Rodriguez Dorrego 11.37 6 11,37 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG14870 PUROR IM 2011-12-31 (t) Bieito Fidalgo Rodríguez 11.87 8 11,26 1 0 1
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80 m IM
AG2028689 OUROR IM 2011-02-25 (t) Angel Araujo Noriega 11.99 9 11,99 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG3613 ADAOR IM 2012-05-24 (t) Lucas Garcia Rodriguez 12.29 11 12,29 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG3716 ADAOR IM 2012-01-15 (t) Alberto Lopez Lopez 12.39 12 12,39 1 1 2 r

80 m IM
AG12634 PUROR IM 2012-05-12 (t) David Portela Rodríguez 12.57 15 12,57 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG5927 PUROR IM 2012-05-06 (t) Beltrán Gómez Iglesias 13.12 16 12,34 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG2026068 PUROR IM 2011-06-11 (t) Anxo Iglesias Domínguez 13.14 17 13,14 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG16759 PUROR IM 2011-09-20 (t) Nelson Da Cunha Cobelas 13.21 18 12,78 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG2026258 LIM_O IM 2011-09-08 (t) Leo Rodríguez Enríquez 13.45 21 13,45 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG49 BCSOR IM 2012-06-03 (t) Rodrigo Díaz Gil 13.48 22 13,48 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG16140 PUROR IM 2012-12-03 (t) Martín Salgado Brandín 14.08 28 14,08 1 0 1

80 m IM
AG2028986 PUROR IM 2012-06-05 (t) Roi Carballo Losada 14.22 30 14,22 1 1 2

80 m IM
AG13890 OUROR IM 2012-10-22 (t) Marco Pereira Fernández 1 1 2

400 m BM AG13938 OUROR BM 2015-07-08 (t) Álex Cid Fernández 1.15.91 1 1:15,91 1 0 1

400 m BM
AG14108 ADAOR BM 2015-09-27 (t) Adrian Perez Codesido 1.21.14 3 1:21,14 1 1 2

400 m BM
AG16677 ADAOR BM 2016-01-01 (t) Mario Pais Mondelo 1.22.00 4 1:22,00 1 1 2

400 m BM
AG12162 PUROR BM 2016-05-13 (t) Daniel Gutiérrez Suárez 1.22.77 5 1:22,77 1 1 2

400 m BM
AG11920 PUROR BM 2016-07-24 (t) Mateo Míguez Rodríguez 1.23.81 6 1:23,81 1 1 2

400 m BM
AG13957 OUROR BM 2015-02-18 (t) Francisco Carballo Gonzalez 1.24.82 8 1:24,66 1 1 2

400 m BM
AG19180 ADAOR BM 2016-03-16 (t) Lucas Paradelo Alvarez 1.25.26 9 1:25,16 1 1 2

400 m BM
AG16679 ADAOR BM 2015-06-04 (t) Dylan Castillo Giraldo 1.26.51 10 1:26,51 1 1 2

400 m BM
AG13940 OUROR BM 2016-12-28 (t) Alejandro Cid Gil 1.26.96 12 1:26,96 1 0 1

400 m BM
AG19106 LIM_O BM 2016-11-15 (t) Camilo Rodríguez Rodríguez 1.28.68 13 1:28,68 1 1 2

400 m BM
AG11953 PUROR BM 2015-05-14 (t) Leo Mosquera Lado 1.30.35 16 1:30,35 1 1 2

400 m BM
AG16824 OUROR BM 2015-08-18 (t) Héctor Gómez Cadenas 1.30.56 17 1:30,56 1 1 2

400 m BM
AG16406 OUROR BM 2015-11-12 (t) Mario Rodríguez Jiménez 1.30.62 18 1:30,62 1 1 2

400 m BM
AG17560 ADAOR BM 2015-08-01 (t) Gerard Gonzalez Perez 1:41,20 1 1 2

400 m BM
ALDS150715SCCOR BM 2015-07-15 Aarón López Da Silva 1 0 1

400 m BM
AG20397 ADAOR BM 2015-03-24 (t) Daniel Estevez Rial 1 0 1

500 m AM AG11695 PUROR AM 2013-07-30 (t) Marcos Gutiérrez Suárez 1.26.94 1 1:26,94 1 1 2

500 m AM
AG13172 PUROR AM 2014-02-14 (t) Mauro García Domínguez 1.35.07 3 1:35,07 1 1 2

500 m AM
AG18032 LIM_O AM 2014-01-08 (t) Héctor Souto Pazos 1.36.51 4 1:35,19 1 1 2

500 m AM
AG17082 PUROR AM 2013-03-02 (t) Darío Castro Dorado 1.37.25 6 1:35,97 1 1 2

500 m AM
AG9330 LIM_O AM 2014-01-15 (t) Alejandro Fernández Gómez 1.37.68 7 1:37,68 1 1 2

500 m AM
AG12792 PUROR AM 2014-10-11 (t) Isaac Fernández Rodríguez 1.37.85 8 1:37,85 1 0 1

500 m AM
AG13803 PUROR AM 2014-11-11 (t) Rodrigo Casares Lage 1.40.99 11 1:40,99 1 0 1

500 m AM
AG18177 ADAOR AM 2014-06-29 (t) Hugo Ferrer Vazquez 1.42.29 14 1:40,92 1 1 2
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500 m AM
AG18343 PUROR AM 2014-08-18 (t) Iker Alejandro Acuña Blanco 1.42.86 15 1:42,86 1 0 1

500 m AM
AG10929 ADAOR AM 2013-12-30 (t) Kevin Gimenez Franco 1.43.30 17 1:43,30 1 1 2

500 m AM
AG13939 OUROR AM 2014-05-08 (t) Antón Rodríguez Araújo 1.43.40 18 1:43,40 1 1 2

500 m AM
AG20250 RUAOR AM 2013-02-12 (t) Liam Astudillo Campos 1.45.55 21 1:45,29 1 1 2

500 m AM
AG19410 OUROR AM 2013-10-07 (t) Nicolás González Rodríguez 1.45.77 22 1:45,77 1 1 2

500 m AM
AG20853 PUROR AM 2014-03-26 (t) Pablo Carnero Iglesias 1.46.43 23 1:44,81 1 1 2

500 m AM
AG10894 ADAOR AM 2014-05-02 (t) Jairo Gonzalez Poncelas 1.51.28 31 1:45,82 1 1 2

500 m AM
AG12063 ADAOR AM 2013-03-13 (t) David Garcia Carballude 1:33,23 1 1 2

500 m AM
AG8026 OUROR AM 2013-01-31 (t) Daviz Lobelle Gonzalez 1:34,32 1 1 2

1000 m IM AG3915 LIM_O IM 2011-05-11 (t) Manuel Fernández Gómez 3.13.11 1 3:13,11 1 0 1

1000 m IM
AG17162 OUROR IM 2012-01-28 (t) Aroi Fernández González 3.15.15 2 3:15,15 1 1 2

1000 m IM
AG2027481 ADAOR IM 2011-04-10 (t) Jose Hervella Alvarez 3.20.16 3 3:06,38 1 1 2

1000 m IM
AG20441 LIM_O IM 2012-06-19 (t) Tiago Morais Domínguez 3.26.54 4 3:26,54 1 0 1

1000 m IM
AG2028712 ADAOR IM 2011-01-17 (t) Tomas Rey Lage 3.46.49 8 3:46,49 1 0 1

1000 m IM
AG19736 ADAOR IM 2011-06-21 (t) Xabi Alvarez Lopez 4:19,85 1 0 1

1000 m IM
AG7566 PUROR IM 2011-08-19 (t) Mateo Vázquez Barros 1 0 1

GA1222 ADAOR IM 2011-03-29 Andres Alvarez Perez 13.83 1 13,83 1 1 2

80 m valos (0,838 m) IM
AG2026279 PUROR IM 2011-03-27 (t) Anxo Míguez Rodríguez 16.44 3 16,44 1 1 2

80 m valos (0,838 m) IM
AG2028121 ADAOR IM 2011-10-02 (t) Yago Garcia Caballude 17.77 5 17,77 1 1 2

80 m valos (0,838 m) IM
AG15189 PUROR IM 2012-05-30 (t) Aron Morales Amorín 1 0 1

Altura AM AG16718 ADAOR AM 2013-09-09 (t) Eiden Ferrer Reynoso 1,37 1 1,38 1 1 2

Altura AM
AG18721 OUROR AM 2013-12-12 (t) Nicolás Valencia López 1,16 4 1,16 1 1 2

Altura AM
AG10929 ADAOR AM 2013-12-30 (t) Kevin Gimenez Franco 1,16 5 1,16 1 1 2

Altura AM
AG13172 PUROR AM 2014-02-14 (t) Mauro García Domínguez 1,16 6 1,16 1 1 2

Altura AM
AG19129 OUROR AM 2013-02-09 (t) Erik González Cid 1,12 7 1,12 1 1 2

Altura AM
AG19410 OUROR AM 2013-10-07 (t) Nicolás González Rodríguez 1,06 9 1,06 1 1 2

Altura AM
AG8026 OUROR AM 2013-01-31 (t) Daviz Lobelle Gonzalez 1,21 1 1 2

Altura BM AG13407 ADAOR BM 2015-12-29 (t) Izan Gonzalez Bedoya 10 4 1,06 1 1 2

Altura BM
AG11920 PUROR BM 2016-07-24 (t) Mateo Míguez Rodríguez 9 7 1 1 2

Altura BM
AG16677 ADAOR BM 2016-01-01 (t) Mario Pais Mondelo 4 15 1,01 1 1 2

Altura IM GA1222 ADAOR IM 2011-03-29 Andres Alvarez Perez 1,57 1 1,58 1 1 2

Altura IM
AG2026279 PUROR IM 2011-03-27 (t) Anxo Míguez Rodríguez 1,37 2 1,37 1 1 2

80 m valos 
(0,838 m) IM
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Altura IM
AG2028689 OUROR IM 2011-02-25 (t) Angel Araujo Noriega 1,34 3 1,36 1 1 2

Altura IM
AG2026258 LIM_O IM 2011-09-08 (t) Leo Rodríguez Enríquez 1,10 7 1,10 1 1 2

Lonxitude AM AG13301 LIM_O AM 2013-10-16 (t) Adrián Chapado Cestrone 4,17 1 4,17 1 1 2

Lonxitude AM
AG11695 PUROR AM 2013-07-30 (t) Marcos Gutiérrez Suárez 3,93 3 3,93 1 1 2

Lonxitude AM
AG12063 ADAOR AM 2013-03-13 (t) David Garcia Carballude 3,80 4 4,06 1 1 2

Lonxitude AM
AG18032 LIM_O AM 2014-01-08 (t) Héctor Souto Pazos 3,66 5 3,66 1 1 2

Lonxitude AM
AG13374 ADAOR AM 2014-11-04 (t) Roi Gallego Sanchez 3,64 8 3,85 1 1 2

Lonxitude AM
AG15880 PUROR AM 2014-01-11 (t) Noel Rodríguez González 3,55 10 8,00 1 1 2

Lonxitude AM
AG13365 ADAOR AM 2013-07-07 (t) Yoel Blanco Nuñez 3,29 15 3,29 1 1 2

Lonxitude AM
AG9330 LIM_O AM 2014-01-15 (t) Alejandro Fernández Gómez 3,28 16 3,37 1 1 2

Lonxitude AM
AG18177 ADAOR AM 2014-06-29 (t) Hugo Ferrer Vazquez 3,18 20 3,41 1 1 2

Lonxitude AM
AG20250 RUAOR AM 2013-02-12 (t) Liam Astudillo Campos 3,14 21 3,25 1 1 2 r

Lonxitude AM
AG20853 PUROR AM 2014-03-26 (t) Pablo Carnero Iglesias 3,08 27 3,08 1 1 2

Lonxitude AM
AG12124 PUROR AM 2014-11-10 (t) Guillermo Rodríguez Cuello 2,99 30 3,17 1 1 2

Lonxitude BM AG16723 LIM_O BM 2016-03-30 (t) Maeloc Barreiro Soto 15 2 3,32 1 1 2

Lonxitude BM
AG20572 ADAOR BM 2015-03-09 (t) Mateo Varela Tato 11 6 1 1 2

Lonxitude BM
AG16677 ADAOR BM 2016-01-01 (t) Mario Pais Mondelo 11 6 3,09 1 1 2 r

Lonxitude BM
AG17004 OUROR BM 2016-07-18 (t) Martín Gómez Alonso 9 11 3,19 1 1 2

Lonxitude BM
AG18819 PUROR BM 2015-03-18 (t) Lucas Rojo Álvarez 8 13 2,76 1 1 2

Lonxitude BM
AG19106 LIM_O BM 2016-11-15 (t) Camilo Rodríguez Rodríguez 8 13 2,66 1 1 2

Lonxitude BM
AG19180 ADAOR BM 2016-03-16 (t) Lucas Paradelo Alvarez 8 13 2,64 1 1 2

Lonxitude BM
AG19078 PUROR BM 2015-08-09 (t) Diego Martin Doallo 8 13 1 1 2

Lonxitude BM
AG13379 ADAOR BM 2015-08-19 (t) Diego Espido Arias 6 21 2,84 1 1 2

Lonxitude IM AG2026590 OUROR IM 2011-03-09 (t) Alejandro Blanco Miguelez 4,49 2 4,49 1 1 2

Lonxitude IM
AG15715 OUROR IM 2011-05-11 (e) (t) Marcos Abeso Obono 4,28 3 4,28 1 1 2

Lonxitude IM
AG13364 OUROR IM 2011-10-09 (t) Anton Rodriguez Dorrego 4,09 4 4,09 1 1 2

Lonxitude IM
AG13890 OUROR IM 2012-10-22 (t) Marco Pereira Fernández 4,05 7 4,05 1 1 2

Lonxitude IM
AG2028121 ADAOR IM 2011-10-02 (t) Yago Garcia Caballude 3,98 8 4,16 1 1 2

Lonxitude IM
AG2027481 ADAOR IM 2011-04-10 (t) Jose Hervella Alvarez 3,90 11 3,90 1 1 2

Lonxitude IM
AG5927 PUROR IM 2012-05-06 (t) Beltrán Gómez Iglesias 3,74 14 3,74 1 1 2

Lonxitude IM
AG16759 PUROR IM 2011-09-20 (t) Nelson Da Cunha Cobelas 3,72 15 3,72 1 1 2

Lonxitude IM
AG12634 PUROR IM 2012-05-12 (t) David Portela Rodríguez 3,70 16 3,70 1 1 2

Lonxitude IM
AG2028986 PUROR IM 2012-06-05 (t) Roi Carballo Losada 3,51 19 3,51 1 1 2
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AG17162 OUROR IM 2012-01-28 (t) Aroi Fernández González 21,65 1 21,65 1 1 2

Xavelina (500 g) IM
AG2025481 OUROR IM 2011-10-25 (t) David Garcia Fernandez 20,64 2 20,64 1 1 2

Xavelina (500 g) IM
AG3613 ADAOR IM 2012-05-24 (t) Lucas Garcia Rodriguez 15,77 4 17,31 1 1 2

Xavelina (500 g) IM
RGF211012 SCCOR IM 2012-10-21 Roque Graña Feijoo 15,25 7 0 1 1

Xavelina (500 g) IM
AG49 BCSOR IM 2012-06-03 (t) Rodrigo Díaz Gil 15,09 8 15,82 1 1 2

AG14105 ADAOR BM 2015-07-18 (t) Angel Henrique Rincon Perez 10 3 18,53 0 1 1

Pelota (200 g) BM
AG13957 OUROR BM 2015-02-18 (t) Francisco Carballo Gonzalez 7 5 16,04 1 1 2

Pelota (200 g) BM
AG15227 OUROR BM 2015-11-01 (t) Adrián Blanco Pampín 6 10 10,34 0 1 1

Pelota (200 g) BM
AG12162 PUROR BM 2016-05-13 (t) Daniel Gutiérrez Suárez 6 10 1 1 2

Pelota (200 g) BM
AG16824 OUROR BM 2015-08-18 (t) Héctor Gómez Cadenas 5 13 6,00 1 1 2

Pelota (200 g) BM
AG16679 ADAOR BM 2015-06-04 (t) Dylan Castillo Giraldo 3 16 15,51 1 1 2

Pelota (200 g) BM
AG16406 OUROR BM 2015-11-12 (t) Mario Rodríguez Jiménez 1 22 1 1 2

Pelota (200 g) BM
AG18795 OUROR BM 2015-07-05 (t) Martín García Ferreira 17,00 0 1 1

Pelota (200 g) BM
AG16423 OUROR BM 2015-07-21 (t) Daniel Gayoso Fresco 9,46 0 1 1

AG17082 PUROR AM 2013-03-02 (t) Darío Castro Dorado 25,95 2 25,95 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AM
AG20250 RUAOR AM 2013-02-12 (t) Liam Astudillo Campos 24,12 4 25,40 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AM
AG20821 ADAOR AM 2013-02-24 (t) Asier Guntiñas Gomez 23,93 5 23,93 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AM
AG13549 BCSOR AM 2014-05-13 (t) Gael Nespereira Rodríguez 23,29 7 23,29 0 1 1

Pelota (300 g) AM
AG18487 LIM_O AM 2014-12-24 (t) Bruno Saa Álvarez 22,48 8 22,48 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AM
AG13939 OUROR AM 2014-05-08 (t) Antón Rodríguez Araújo 21,81 9 21,81 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AM
AG10894 ADAOR AM 2014-05-02 (t) Jairo Gonzalez Poncelas 19,77 13 19,77 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AM
AG11798 OUROR AM 2013-08-21 (t) Lois Ascón Dorrío 20,94 1 1 2

AG3486 ADAOR IM 2012-02-08 (t) Martin Rodriguez Gonzalez 8,05 2 8,05 0 1 1

Peso (3,00 kg) IM
AG580 OUROR IM 2012-10-08 (t) Mauro Diaz Fernandez 6,33 4 6,33 0 1 1

Peso (3,00 kg) IM
JFGG290812SCCOR IM 2012-08-29 Jose Fco González García 0 1 1

AG11391 ADAOR AM 2013-04-14 (e) (t) Nicolas Eduard Lascu 8,28 1 8,66 0 1 1

Xavelina (500 g) 
IM

Pelota (200 g) 
BM

Pelota (300 g) 
AM

Peso (3,00 kg) 
IM

Peso (2,00 kg) 
AM
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Peso (2,00 kg) AM
AG10928 ADAOR AM 2013-03-18 (t) Matias Mendez Rey 7,34 2 7,34 1 1 2

Peso (2,00 kg) AM
AG10891 ADAOR AM 2014-04-08 (t) Daniel Alvarez Vega 6,97 3 6,97 1 1 2

Peso (2,00 kg) AM
AG13929 OUROR AM 2013-12-23 (t) Naím Grandío Castro 6,09 5 6,21 1 1 2

Peso (2,00 kg) AM
AG5697 PUROR AM 2014-10-27 (t) Gael Blanco Marra 5,90 6 6,52 0 1 1

AG17560 ADAOR BM 2015-08-01 (t) Gerard Gonzalez Perez 15 1 10,00 1 1 2

Peso (1,00 kg) BM
AG19868 LIM_O BM 2015-07-08 (e) (t) Enrique Palma Lazcano 14 2 7,00 1 1 2

Peso (1,00 kg) BM
AG16678 ADAOR BM 2016-01-05 (t) Daniel Bermudez Carracedo 12 5 4,72 1 1 2

Peso (1,00 kg) BM
AG19179 ADAOR BM 2016-01-15 (t) Pablo Prados Rojo 11 7 6,10 0 1 1

Peso (1,00 kg) BM
AG11953 PUROR BM 2015-05-14 (t) Leo Mosquera Lado 9 9 4,68 1 1 2

Peso (1,00 kg) BM
AG18980 PUROR BM 2015-08-03 (t) Pedro Carballo Gómez 9 9 1 1 2

Peso (1,00 kg) BM
AG14108 ADAOR BM 2015-09-27 (t) Adrian Perez Codesido 6,45 1 1 2

Disco (800 g) IM AG2026068 PUROR IM 2011-06-11 (t) Anxo Iglesias Domínguez 25,64 1 25,64 1 1 2

Disco (800 g) IM
AG3716 ADAOR IM 2012-01-15 (t) Alberto Lopez Lopez 16,75 3 16,75 1 1 2

Disco (800 g) IM
OCM101212 SCCOR IM 2012-12-10 Óscar Cardoso Martínez 13,22 6 0 1 1

4 × 80 m IM ADAOR IM ADAS CUPA

4 × 80 m IM
PUROR IM CD La Purisima

4 × 80 m IM
LIM_O IM AD Limiactiva

4 × 80 m IM
OUROR IM Ourense Atletismo

4 × 60 m AM ADAOR IM ADAS CUPA

4 × 60 m AM
PUROR IM CD La Purisima

4 × 60 m AM
LIM_O IM AD Limiactiva

4 × 60 m AM
OUROR IM Ourense Atletismo

4 × 50 m BM ADAOR IM ADAS CUPA

4 × 50 m BM
PUROR IM CD La Purisima

4 × 50 m BM
LIM_O IM AD Limiactiva

4 × 50 m BM
OUROR IM Ourense Atletismo

AG13925 OUROR IM 2012-01-08 (t) Mateo Jian Blanco Fernández 14.52.79 113:59,63 1 0 1

2000 m marcha IM
AG3716 ADAOR IM 2012-01-15 (t) Alberto Lopez Lopez 15.44.14 215:44,14 1 1 2

Peso (1,00 kg) 
BM

2000 m marcha 
IM
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AG13918 OUROR AM 2014-02-15 (t) Álvaro Rial Román 7.09.52 1 7:02,68 1 0 1

1000 m marcha AM
AG20821 ADAOR AM 2013-02-24 (t) Asier Guntiñas Gomez 7.31.35 4 7:31,35 1 1 2

1000 m marcha AM
AG12978 PUROR AM 2014-09-12 (t) Daniel Lorente Matasan 8.39.84 5 6:58,50 1 0 1

50 m BF AG13121 PUROR BF 2015-07-13 (t) Uxía Lama Garrido 8.43 1 8,43 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG16697 ADAOR BF 2016-03-11 (t) Antia Rodriguez Paradelo 8.68 3 8,66 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG19006 ADAOR BF 2016-03-04 (t) Laia Yañez Gonzalez 8.84 5 8,84 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG12116 OUROR BF 2015-03-10 (t) Ada Cecilia Outeiriño Santos-as 8.91 6 8,38 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG14197 ADAOR BF 2015-06-23 (t) Valentina Barreda Fernandez 9.05 9 9,05 1 1 2

50 m BF
MMB190515 SCCOR BF 2015-05-19 María Mociño Baz 9.13 11 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG16312 BCSOR BF 2016-05-16 (t) Vera Fernández Álvarez 9.17 12 9,17 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG13937 OUROR BF 2015-07-08 (t) Noa Cid Fernández 9.21 13 9,21 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG16823 OUROR BF 2015-05-19 (t) Martina Torres Vázquez 9.21 14 9,21 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG5963 PUROR BF 2016-06-04 (t) Maia Garrido Lafuente 9.26 17 9,26 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG18818 PUROR BF 2015-03-18 (t) Kenia Rojo Álvarez 9.75 26 9,75 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG19293 BCSOR BF 2016-07-30 (t) Martina Álvarez Álvarez 9.78 27 9,78 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG20367 LIM_O BF 2016-01-30 (t) Iria Fonseca Doval 9.95 31 9,67 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG16649 ADAOR BF 2015-10-18 (t) Antia Fernandez Redondo 9.95 32 9,85 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG16668 ADAOR BF 2016-03-24 (t) Lucia Perez Macia 10.30 35 10,30 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG19001 ADAOR BF 2015-10-20 (t) Antia Guntiñas Gomez 10.60 40 10,60 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG16715 ADAOR BF 2016-05-06 (t) Paula Romero Ortiz 10.94 42 10,65 1 1 2

50 m BF
AG20868 LIM_O BF 2016-09-23 (t) Ariadna Veiga Puga 10,27 1 1 2

60 m AF AG10923 ADAOR AF 2014-04-22 (t) Paula Crespo Alonso 9.75 2 9,20 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG9395 ADAOR AF 2013-06-18 (t) Leire Gil Torres 9.94 4 9,91 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG13865 ADAOR AF 2013-07-07 (t) Lia Vazquez Da Rocha 9.99 7 9,52 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG11586 PUROR AF 2014-09-16 (t) Emma Rodríguez Rodríguez 10.03 9 9,86 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG13811 PUROR AF 2013-08-07 (t) Leire Soto Añel 10.04 10 9,93 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG19290 BCSOR AF 2013-08-04 (t) Zaida Rivero Rodríguez 10.08 11 9,97 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG18585 OUROR AF 2014-09-20 (t) Xiana Bermejo Quintáns 10.11 13 10,02 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG13914 OUROR AF 2014-06-05 (t) Marta Domínguez Diéguez 10.25 14 10,20 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG2028975 LIM_O AF 2013-08-15 (t) Naila Fonseca Doval 10.32 15 9,95 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG11387 ADAOR AF 2013-06-04 (t) Ines Fernandez Fernandez 10.46 20 9,54 1 0 1

60 m AF
AG11382 ADAOR AF 2013-03-16 (t) Ana Basalo Gonzalez 10.48 21 10,38 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG12076 ADAOR AF 2014-09-10 (t) Antia Prada Prieto 10.49 22 10,14 1 1 2

1000 m marcha 
AM
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60 m AF
AG20851 OUROR AF 2014-02-26 (t) Antía Prieto Asensio 10.54 24 10,54 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG19291 BCSOR AF 2014-02-03 (t) Sarah Mboup Dopazo 11.16 43 11,16 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG16591 PUROR AF 2013-02-04 (t) Cecilia Mouriño Vázquez 11.73 51 11,67 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG20245 RUAOR AF 2014-11-03 (t) Erica Sabin Gonzalez 11.93 57 11,93 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG1532 RUAOR AF 2014-09-07 (t) Emma Fernandez Fernandez 12.05 58 12,05 1 1 2

60 m AF
AG12976 PUROR AF 2013-12-12 (t) Paula Pereira Belmonte 10,19 1 1 2

80 m IF GA1319 OUROR IF 2011-02-20 Ana Sierra Prieto 11.15 1 11,15 1 1 2

80 m IF
AG16883 ADAOR IF 2011-10-31 (t) Daniela Yañez Fernandez 11.55 2 11,55 1 1 2

80 m IF
AG16747 PUROR IF 2011-02-17 (t) Ashlyn Orbe Abreu 11.67 3 11,38 1 0 1

80 m IF
GA1315 OUROR IF 2011-11-01 Naia Bermejo Quintáns 11.76 4 11,47 1 1 2

80 m IF
AG13952 OUROR IF 2011-08-13 (t) Leire Díaz Graña 11.80 7 11,70 1 1 2

80 m IF
AG2028697 PUROR IF 2011-09-06 (t) Carla Martín Carnero 11.85 8 11,61 1 1 2

80 m IF
GA1316 OUROR IF 2011-03-04 Xiana Ortega Limia 12.00 11 11,79 1 1 2

80 m IF
AG12245 BCSOR IF 2012-03-29 (t) Carla Fernández Álvarez 12.06 13 12,06 1 1 2

80 m IF
AG2026694 ADAOR IF 2011-02-02 (t) Miriam Gonçalves Pose 12.11 14 12,11 1 1 2

80 m IF
AG14106 OUROR IF 2011-10-03 (t) Martina Fernández López 12.56 22 12,56 1 0 1

80 m IF
AG13275 PUROR IF 2012-12-21 (t) Aitana González Iglesias 12.58 24 12,31 1 0 1

80 m IF
AG19353 OUROR IF 2012-02-09 (t) Iria Domínguez Freire 12.63 26 12,63 1 0 1

80 m IF
AG16574 BCSOR IF 2012-05-04 (t) Ariana Magallanes González 12.65 27 12,65 1 0 1

80 m IF
AG12977 PUROR IF 2011-06-22 (t) María Carballo Hermida 12.70 28 12,65 1 1 2

80 m IF
AG3663 ADAOR IF 2012-07-06 (t) Lua Gonzalez Vila 12.95 31 12,95 1 1 2

80 m IF
AG19020 PUROR IF 2012-12-09 (t) Carmen Mazarro Conde-corbal 13.17 33 13,17 1 1 2

80 m IF
AG20871 ADAOR IF 2011-05-04 (t) Lucia Trincado Cavero 13.17 34 13,17 1 1 2

80 m IF
AG2028627 ADAOR IF 2011-01-14 (t) Nagore Calvo Carrera 13.29 35 13,29 1 1 2

80 m IF
AG18390 PUROR IF 2012-05-19 (t) Tania Nuñez Rodríguez 13.33 36 12,62 1 0 1

80 m IF
AG16581 PUROR IF 2012-02-07 (t) Martina González Portela 14.07 39 14,07 1 0 1

80 m IF
AG3662 ADAOR IF 2012-08-24 (t) Aitana Mondelo Rodriguez 16.19 45 16,19 1 1 2

400 m BF EMG180115 SCCOR BF 2015-01-18 Emma Méndez Gulín 1.21.00 3 1 0 1

400 m BF
AG19032 OUROR BF 2015-03-21 (t) India Alonso Pérez 1.22.21 4 1:22,21 1 1 2

400 m BF
AG13402 ADAOR BF 2015-05-21 (t) Adriana Rodriguez Vega 1.22.30 5 1:22,30 1 1 2

400 m BF
LRA250915 SCCOR BF 2015-09-25 Laia Rodríguez Álvarez 1.26.41 8 1 1 2

400 m BF
AG17528 PUROR BF 2016-10-28 (t) Sofía Sánchez Rodríguez 1.28.23 9 1:28,23 1 1 2

400 m BF
AG12973 PUROR BF 2016-08-10 (t) Noela Rivera Octavio De Toledo 1.30.05 11 1:30,05 1 1 2

400 m BF
AG18997 PUROR BF 2016-02-20 (t) Carmen Lorenzo Otero 1.31.05 13 1:31,05 1 0 1

400 m BF
AG19105 LIM_O BF 2016-06-04 (t) Carolina Boo Garrido 1.35.92 17 1:35,92 1 1 2

400 m BF
AG19016 OUROR BF 2015-09-16 (t) Valeria García Bóveda 1.36.28 18 1:36,28 1 1 2
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400 m BF
AG16544 PUROR BF 2015-05-25 (t) Helena Tallón Vázquez 1.36.83 19 1:36,83 1 1 2

400 m BF
AG13579 PUROR BF 2016-04-26 (t) Sara Seara González 1.38.05 21 1:38,05 1 0 1

400 m BF
AG16875 OUROR BF 2015-08-15 (t) Lara González González 1.45.54 26 1:41,03 1 1 2

500 m AF AG5663 PUROR AF 2013-06-07 (t) Daniela González Nóvoa 1.36.42 1 1:35,20 1 1 2

500 m AF
AG13941 OUROR AF 2014-11-11 (t) Noa Salgado Manso 1.41.86 3 1:41,86 1 0 1

500 m AF
AG13793 PUROR AF 2013-09-04 (t) Rosalía López Carnero 1.42.73 5 1:42,73 1 1 2

500 m AF
AG5661 PUROR AF 2014-06-09 (t) Irene Soto Pérez 1.45.18 6 1:45,18 1 1 2

500 m AF
AG11385 ADAOR AF 2013-12-16 (t) Alejandra Prieto Fernandez 1.46.47 8 1:46,47 1 1 2

500 m AF
AG16659 LIM_O AF 2013-10-31 (t) Estela Feijoo Rodríguez 1.47.84 9 1:47,84 1 1 2

500 m AF
AG13668 PUROR AF 2014-02-20 (t) Silvia Vázquez Rodríguez 1.49.08 11 1:49,08 1 1 2

500 m AF
AG9693 PUROR AF 2014-01-01 (t) Xiana Gómez Vázquez 1.51.43 15 1:51,43 1 1 2

500 m AF
AG7919 OUROR AF 2013-12-04 (t) Eva Lopez Fuentes 1.51.90 16 1:51,90 1 1 2

500 m AF
AG20246 RUAOR AF 2014-04-21 (t) Sara Gonzalez Martinez 1.53.34 20 1:53,34 1 1 2

500 m AF
AG3913 LIM_O AF 2013-04-17 (t) Cecilia Enríquez Blanco 1.57.39 26 1:52,01 1 1 2

500 m AF
AG3516 OUROR AF 2013-08-15 (t) Auria Gómez Bayo 1.57.91 28 1:57,91 1 1 2

500 m AF
AG10926 ADAOR AF 2014-02-18 (t) Martina Rodriguez Huerta 1.58.49 29 1:52,96 1 1 2

1000 m IF GA1400 BCSOR IF 2012-05-04 Lara López Sánchez 3.31.36 1 3:22,60 1 1 2

1000 m IF
GA1318 OUROR IF 2011-10-14 Carla Nieto Duran 3.41.30 2 3:31,19 1 1 2

1000 m IF
AG16643 PUROR IF 2012-05-02 (t) Antía Vázquez Gómez 3.45.01 5 3:45,01 1 0 1

1000 m IF
AG13958 OUROR IF 2012-09-27 (t) Naomy Kate Jiménez Cerrada 3.48.59 6 3:48,59 1 1 2

1000 m IF
AG7975 PUROR IF 2011-06-08 (t) Carla Caride Gonzalez 3.53.61 7 3:53,61 1 0 1

1000 m IF
AG2026586 PUROR IF 2011-03-20 (t) Julia Gago Sanmartin 3.54.37 8 3:51,02 1 1 2

1000 m IF
AG13909 OUROR IF 2012-06-29 (t) Isabel Carrión Álvarez 3.56.98 9 3:56,98 1 1 2

AG16311 BCSOR IF 2011-06-11 (t) Ariadna Conde Vázquez 15.74 3 15,74 1 1 2

80 m valos (0,762 m) IF
AG13051 PUROR IF 2012-11-18 (t) Ximena Teijeiro Da  cunha 15.74 4 15,07 1 1 2

80 m valos (0,762 m) IF
AG13675 PUROR IF 2012-10-08 (t) Vera Losada Rodríguez 16.51 6 16,51 1 1 2

80 m valos (0,762 m) IF
AG2026017 PUROR IF 2011-02-10 (t) Paula Álvarez Kaiser 16.61 7 16,61 1 1 2

80 m valos (0,762 m) IF
GA1320 OUROR IF 2011-12-09 Lucía Quintas García 16.74 10 16,74 1 1 2

80 m valos (0,762 m) IF
AG45 BCSOR IF 2012-02-29 (t) Adriana Martínez Bernardo 16.97 12 16,97 1 1 2

80 m valos (0,762 m) IF
AG2028680 PUROR IF 2012-07-12 (t) Martina Peiteado Guzmán 16.98 13 16,98 1 1 2

80 m valos (0,762 m) IF
AG13931 OUROR IF 2012-01-06 (t) Alba Quintana-fernández Ferná 17.74 16 17,74 1 0 1

80 m valos (0,762 m) IF
AG15143 ADAOR IF 2012-06-22 (t) Sara Fernandez Alonso 18.33 19 18,33 1 1 2

Altura AF AG13793 PUROR AF 2013-09-04 (t) Rosalía López Carnero 1,22 1 1,22 1 1 2

80 m valos 
(0,762 m) IF
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Altura AF
AG11586 PUROR AF 2014-09-16 (t) Emma Rodríguez Rodríguez 1,06 5 8,00 1 1 2

Altura AF
AG13914 OUROR AF 2014-06-05 (t) Marta Domínguez Diéguez 1,06 8 1,07 1 1 2

Altura AF
AG20851 OUROR AF 2014-02-26 (t) Antía Prieto Asensio 1,00 10 1,00 1 1 2

Altura AF
AG20841 ADAOR AF 2013-09-16 (t) Paloma Miron Blanco 1,00 13 1,00 0 1 1

Altura AF
AG3913 LIM_O AF 2013-04-17 (t) Cecilia Enríquez Blanco 1,00 14 1,00 1 1 2

Altura AF
AG18585 OUROR AF 2014-09-20 (t) Xiana Bermejo Quintáns 1,00 15 1,01 1 1 2

Altura BF LRA250915 SCCOR BF 2015-09-25 Laia Rodríguez Álvarez 10 6 1 1 2

Altura BF
MMB190515 SCCOR BF 2015-05-19 María Mociño Baz 7 13 1 1 2

Altura BF
AG17528 PUROR BF 2016-10-28 (t) Sofía Sánchez Rodríguez 6 16 1 1 2

Altura BF
AG14197 ADAOR BF 2015-06-23 (t) Valentina Barreda Fernandez 4 20 1,04 1 1 2

Altura IF GA1320 OUROR IF 2011-12-09 Lucía Quintas García 1,31 1 1,35 1 1 2

Altura IF
CAR080211 SCCOR IF 2011-02-08 Celia Álvarez Rodríguez 1,20 5 0 1 1

Altura IF
AG2028680 PUROR IF 2012-07-12 (t) Martina Peiteado Guzmán 1,20 6 1,20 1 1 2

Altura IF
AG13051 PUROR IF 2012-11-18 (t) Ximena Teijeiro Da  cunha 1,20 9 1,27 1 1 2

Altura IF
AG2026017 PUROR IF 2011-02-10 (t) Paula Álvarez Kaiser 1,15 10 1,16 1 1 2

Altura IF
AG19020 PUROR IF 2012-12-09 (t) Carmen Mazarro Conde-corbal 1,15 13 1,15 1 1 2

Altura IF
LRN020811 SCCOR IF 2011-08-02 Lara Qintas Núñez 0 1 1

Lonxitude AF AG10923 ADAOR AF 2014-04-22 (t) Paula Crespo Alonso 3,72 1 3,72 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG13865 ADAOR AF 2013-07-07 (t) Lia Vazquez Da Rocha 3,54 2 3,89 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG15190 PUROR AF 2014-02-28 (t) Estela Morales Amorin 3,47 4 9,00 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG9395 ADAOR AF 2013-06-18 (t) Leire Gil Torres 3,43 6 3,75 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG9693 PUROR AF 2014-01-01 (t) Xiana Gómez Vázquez 3,04 10 3,04 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG12076 ADAOR AF 2014-09-10 (t) Antia Prada Prieto 3,02 11 9,00 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG13395 ADAOR AF 2013-11-22 (t) Martina Garcia Guitian 3,01 12 3,29 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG13811 PUROR AF 2013-08-07 (t) Leire Soto Añel 2,93 17 3,37 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG19290 BCSOR AF 2013-08-04 (t) Zaida Rivero Rodríguez 2,85 19 3,15 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG11385 ADAOR AF 2013-12-16 (t) Alejandra Prieto Fernandez 2,85 20 3,00 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG5661 PUROR AF 2014-06-09 (t) Irene Soto Pérez 2,79 23 2,79 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG10926 ADAOR AF 2014-02-18 (t) Martina Rodriguez Huerta 2,75 25 6,00 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG7919 OUROR AF 2013-12-04 (t) Eva Lopez Fuentes 2,66 28 2,97 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG16310 BCSOR AF 2014-08-24 (t) Ainhoa Conde Vázquez 2,59 34 5,00 1 1 2

Lonxitude AF
AG20245 RUAOR AF 2014-11-03 (t) Erica Sabin Gonzalez 2,42 40 2,42 1 1 2 r

Lonxitude AF
AG1532 RUAOR AF 2014-09-07 (t) Emma Fernandez Fernandez 2,21 44 2,21 1 1 2 r

Lonxitude AF
AG20246 RUAOR AF 2014-04-21 (t) Sara Gonzalez Martinez 2,00 48 2,00 1 1 2 r

Lonxitude AF
AG16591 PUROR AF 2013-02-04 (t) Cecilia Mouriño Vázquez 1,77 52 1,86 1 1 2
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Lonxitude AF
AG12976 PUROR AF 2013-12-12 (t) Paula Pereira Belmonte 2,97 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF AG12116 OUROR BF 2015-03-10 (t) Ada Cecilia Outeiriño Santos-as 14 3 6,00 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG13121 PUROR BF 2015-07-13 (t) Uxía Lama Garrido 12 4 5,00 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG5963 PUROR BF 2016-06-04 (t) Maia Garrido Lafuente 11 5 2,92 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG13402 ADAOR BF 2015-05-21 (t) Adriana Rodriguez Vega 10 6 2,85 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG13937 OUROR BF 2015-07-08 (t) Noa Cid Fernández 9 7 6,00 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG19006 ADAOR BF 2016-03-04 (t) Laia Yañez Gonzalez 9 7 2,96 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG16697 ADAOR BF 2016-03-11 (t) Antia Rodriguez Paradelo 9 7 2,78 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG12973 PUROR BF 2016-08-10 (t) Noela Rivera Octavio De Toledo 9 7 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG16875 OUROR BF 2015-08-15 (t) Lara González González 6 15 4,00 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG18818 PUROR BF 2015-03-18 (t) Kenia Rojo Álvarez 6 15 2,59 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG16312 BCSOR BF 2016-05-16 (t) Vera Fernández Álvarez 6 15 2,34 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG20367 LIM_O BF 2016-01-30 (t) Iria Fonseca Doval 6 15 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG19032 OUROR BF 2015-03-21 (t) India Alonso Pérez 5 24 2,78 1 1 2

Lonxitude BF
AG20868 LIM_O BF 2016-09-23 (t) Ariadna Veiga Puga 1,32 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF GA1319 OUROR IF 2011-02-20 Ana Sierra Prieto 4,50 1 4,31 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF
GA1315 OUROR IF 2011-11-01 Naia Bermejo Quintáns 4,29 2 4,03 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF
AG16311 BCSOR IF 2011-06-11 (t) Ariadna Conde Vázquez 4,24 3 3,77 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF
GA1400 BCSOR IF 2012-05-04 Lara López Sánchez 4,20 4 4,20 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF
AG45 BCSOR IF 2012-02-29 (t) Adriana Martínez Bernardo 4,16 5 4,07 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF
GA1316 OUROR IF 2011-03-04 Xiana Ortega Limia 4,05 8 4,14 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF
AG15143 ADAOR IF 2012-06-22 (t) Sara Fernandez Alonso 3.93 10 3,93 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF
AG16883 ADAOR IF 2011-10-31 (t) Daniela Yañez Fernandez 3,77 12 4,19 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF
AG12245 BCSOR IF 2012-03-29 (t) Carla Fernández Álvarez 3,76 13 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF
AG16297 PUROR IF 2011-02-26 (t) Carla Domínguez Rodríguez 3,70 14 3,56 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF
AG2026586 PUROR IF 2011-03-20 (t) Julia Gago Sanmartin 3,54 15 3,54 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF
AG13675 PUROR IF 2012-10-08 (t) Vera Losada Rodríguez 3,49 18 1 1 2

Lonxitude IF
AG13952 OUROR IF 2011-08-13 (t) Leire Díaz Graña 3,43 20 3,63 1 1 2 r

Lonxitude IF
AG13592 LIM_O IF 2012-03-12 (t) Lucía Chapado Pérez 2,85 31 1 1 2

Peso (3,00 kg) IF AG3484 ADAOR IF 2012-03-16 (t) Deva Posada Dominguez 6,47 2 6,47 0 1 1

Peso (3,00 kg) IF
AG18469 OUROR IF 2012-01-07 (t) Aroa Sánchez Rodríguez 6,05 3 6,05 0 1 1

Peso (3,00 kg) IF
AG12977 PUROR IF 2011-06-22 (t) María Carballo Hermida 5,92 5 6,45 1 1 2

AG13794 PUROR AF 2013-09-04 (t) Jimena López Carnero 7,23 1 7,33 0 1 1

Peso (2,00 kg) 
AF
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Peso (2,00 kg) AF
AG11382 ADAOR AF 2013-03-16 (t) Ana Basalo Gonzalez 7,14 2 7,14 1 1 2

Peso (2,00 kg) AF
VPC251113 SCCOR AF 2013-11-25 Valeria Pérez Castiñeira 5,83 5 0 1 1

Peso (2,00 kg) AF
AG19291 BCSOR AF 2014-02-03 (t) Sarah Mboup Dopazo 5,81 6 5,81 1 1 2

Peso (2,00 kg) AF
AG12337 ADAOR AF 2013-05-15 (t) Iria Gerboles Calvo 5,54 7 5,54 1 1 2

Peso (2,00 kg) AF
AG17564 ADAOR AF 2014-02-06 (t) Daina Gonzalez Perez 5,36 8 5,36 0 1 1

Peso (2,00 kg) AF
AG2028975 LIM_O AF 2013-08-15 (t) Naila Fonseca Doval 4,91 11 5,58 1 1 2

AG20702 ADAOR BF 2015-08-02 (t) June Blanco Vega 13 2 5,26 0 1 1

Peso (1,00 kg) BF
AG16668 ADAOR BF 2016-03-24 (t) Lucia Perez Macia 10 4 4,74 1 1 2

Peso (1,00 kg) BF
AG16662 ADAOR BF 2016-08-14 (t) Sofia Garcia Rodriguez 5 8 0 1 1

Peso (1,00 kg) BF
AG16715 ADAOR BF 2016-05-06 (t) Paula Romero Ortiz 3 11 1 1 2

Disco (800 g) IF AG2026692 ADAOR IF 2011-02-02 (t) Isabel Gonçalves Pose 22,38 1 22,38 1 1 2

Disco (800 g) IF
JFH210711 SCCOR IF 2011-07-21 Jessica Ferreira Henríquez 16,34 2 0 1 1

Disco (800 g) IF
AG2026261 LIM_O IF 2011-06-28 (t) Carla Gómez Pérez 14,11 4 14,11 0 1 1

GA1318 OUROR IF 2011-10-14 Carla Nieto Duran 23,91 1 23,91 1 1 2

Xavelina (400 g) IF
AG2026694 ADAOR IF 2011-02-02 (t) Miriam Gonçalves Pose 21,76 2 21,76 1 1 2

Xavelina (400 g) IF
DRA150711 SCCOR IF 2011-07-15 Daira Rodríguez Álvarez 16,54 6 0 1 1

Xavelina (400 g) IF
AFN190211 SCCOR IF 2011-02-19 Aline Favarao Nieto 16,40 7 0 1 1

Xavelina (400 g) IF
AG2028627 ADAOR IF 2011-01-14 (t) Nagore Calvo Carrera 14,21 8 14,21 1 1 2

Xavelina (400 g) IF
AG13952 OUROR IF 2011-08-13 (t) Leire Díaz Graña 13,31 9 13,31 1 1 2

Xavelina (400 g) IF
AG2028697 PUROR IF 2011-09-06 (t) Carla Martín Carnero 11,77 11 11,77 1 1 2

Xavelina (400 g) IF
AG3662 ADAOR IF 2012-08-24 (t) Aitana Mondelo Rodriguez 11,62 12 11,62 1 1 2

Xavelina (400 g) IF
AG20871 ADAOR IF 2011-05-04 (t) Lucia Trincado Cavero 11,34 13 11,34 1 1 2

Xavelina (400 g) IF
AG3663 ADAOR IF 2012-07-06 (t) Lua Gonzalez Vila 10,01 15 10,01 1 1 2

Xavelina (400 g) IF
AG13958 OUROR IF 2012-09-27 (t) Naomy Kate Jiménez Cerrada 9,65 16 9,65 1 1 2

Xavelina (400 g) IF
AG13909 OUROR IF 2012-06-29 (t) Isabel Carrión Álvarez 8,55 19 8,55 1 1 2

AG16823 OUROR BF 2015-05-19 (t) Martina Torres Vázquez 7 1 12,47 1 1 2

Pelota (200 g) BF
AG16649 ADAOR BF 2015-10-18 (t) Antia Fernandez Redondo 6 2 10,08 1 1 2

Pelota (200 g) BF
AG16544 PUROR BF 2015-05-25 (t) Helena Tallón Vázquez 5 4 9,87 1 1 2

Pelota (200 g) BF
AG19016 OUROR BF 2015-09-16 (t) Valeria García Bóveda 4 6 14,68 1 1 2

Pelota (200 g) BF
AG19001 ADAOR BF 2015-10-20 (t) Antia Guntiñas Gomez 4 6 12,49 1 1 2

Peso (1,00 kg) 
BF

Xavelina (400 g) 
IF

Pelota (200 g) 
BF
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Pelota (200 g) BF
AG19105 LIM_O BF 2016-06-04 (t) Carolina Boo Garrido 4 6 1,00 1 1 2

Pelota (200 g) BF
AG20701 ADAOR BF 2016-07-04 (t) Alana Garcia Valiñas 3 11 11,46 0 1 1

Pelota (200 g) BF
AG19293 BCSOR BF 2016-07-30 (t) Martina Álvarez Álvarez 3 11 1 1 2

AG10930 ADAOR AF 2013-01-29 (t) Irina Sanchez Yañez 27,63 1 31,39 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AF
AG5663 PUROR AF 2013-06-07 (t) Daniela González Nóvoa 24,78 2 26,18 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AF
AG16659 LIM_O AF 2013-10-31 (t) Estela Feijoo Rodríguez 19,37 4 19,37 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AF
AG3516 OUROR AF 2013-08-15 (t) Auria Gómez Bayo 16,90 6 16,90 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AF
AG13668 PUROR AF 2014-02-20 (t) Silvia Vázquez Rodríguez 15,63 8 15,63 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AF
AG10927 ADAOR AF 2014-10-13 (t) Ainhoa Dominguez Arias 13,99 11 13,99 0 1 1

Pelota (300 g) AF
AG20246 RUAOR AF 2014-04-21 (t) Sara Gonzalez Martinez 13,85 12 13,85 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AF
AG20245 RUAOR AF 2014-11-03 (t) Erica Sabin Gonzalez 13,15 15 13,15 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AF
AG1532 RUAOR AF 2014-09-07 (t) Emma Fernandez Fernandez 12,52 18 12,52 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) AF
AG16717 ADAOR AF 2013-11-15 (t) Lua Gonzalez Crespo 10,31 27 10,31 1 1 2

4 × 80 m IF LIM_O IF AD Limiactiva
4 × 80 m IF

BCSOR IF EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS 1 0 1
4 × 80 m IF

PUROR IF CD La Purisima
4 × 80 m IF

ADAOR IF ADAS CUPA 2 0 2
4 × 80 m IF

OUROR IF Ourense Atletismo

4 × 60 m AF LIM_O IF AD Limiactiva
4 × 60 m AF

PUROR IF CD La Purisima

4 × 60 m AF
OUROR IF Ourense Atletismo

4 × 50 m BF LIM_O IF AD Limiactiva
4 × 50 m BF

PUROR IF CD La Purisima
4 × 50 m BF

ADAOR IF ADAS CUPA 2 0 2
4 × 50 m BF

OUROR IF Ourense Atletismo

AG2026692 ADAOR IF 2011-02-02 (t) Isabel Gonçalves Pose 15.49.52 515:49,52 1 1 2

2000 m marcha IF
AG13592 LIM_O IF 2012-03-12 (t) Lucía Chapado Pérez 15:59,29 1 1 2

2000 m marcha IF
AG16297 PUROR IF 2011-02-26 (t) Carla Domínguez Rodríguez 1 1 2

AG10930 ADAOR AF 2013-01-29 (t) Irina Sanchez Yañez 5.44.77 1 5:44,77 1 1 2

Pelota (300 g) 
AF

2000 m marcha 
IF

1000 m marcha 
AF
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1000 m marcha AF
AG13395 ADAOR AF 2013-11-22 (t) Martina Garcia Guitian 6.14.80 2 6:14,80 1 1 2

1000 m marcha AF
AG15190 PUROR AF 2014-02-28 (t) Estela Morales Amorin 6.27.76 3 6:11,80 1 1 2

1000 m marcha AF
AG12337 ADAOR AF 2013-05-15 (t) Iria Gerboles Calvo 6.30.75 4 6:24,47 1 1 2

1000 m marcha AF
AG16310 BCSOR AF 2014-08-24 (t) Ainhoa Conde Vázquez 6.46.41 5 6:46,41 1 1 2

1000 m marcha AF
AG11381 ADAOR AF 2013-01-26 (t) Ainhoa Perez Codesido 7.25.46 7 6:48,74 1 0 1

1000 m marcha AF
AG16717 ADAOR AF 2013-11-15 (t) Lua Gonzalez Crespo 7.48.20 8 7:38,41 1 1 2
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